
Spuntino CocktailsSpuntino Cocktails

Spuntino Bloody Mary � 11.00 Spuntino Bloody Mary � 11.00 
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon, Worcester Sauce, 
Tabasco, salt, pepper and celery bitters

Clover Club � 11.00 Clover Club � 11.00 
Gin, raspberry syrup, house sour mix

Spiked Tea Sour � 11.00 Spiked Tea Sour � 11.00 
Chairman’s Reserve Rum, Earl Grey syrup, 
peach bitters, house sour mix

Negroni� 11.00 Negroni� 11.00 
Gin, Campari, Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino

Old Fashioned � 11.00 Old Fashioned � 11.00 
Four Roses Bourbon, Angostura, orange bitters, maraschino cherry

Lillet Rose Spritz � 11.00 Lillet Rose Spritz � 11.00 
Lillet rose vermouth, house prosecco

New York Sour  � 11.00 New York Sour  � 11.00 
Four Roses bourbon, triple sec, house sour mix, red wine

The Ted Damson � 11.00 The Ted Damson � 11.00 
Vodka, Sipsmith Sloe Gin, lemon, rhubarb bitters

Amaro Manhattan � 11.00 Amaro Manhattan � 11.00 
Four Roses bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, Angostura bitters, 
maraschino cherry

Mimosa � 10.50 Mimosa � 10.50 
Freshly squeezed orange juice, house prosecco 

Bellini � 10.50 Bellini � 10.50 
Peach purée, house prosecco



Hot DrinksHot Drinks
Espresso Espresso 1 kcal� dbl 3.75� dbl 3.75

Americano Americano 1 kcal�  3.75�  3.75

MacchiatoMacchiato  11 kcal�  dbl 3.95�  dbl 3.95

MochaMocha  188 kcal � 4.25 � 4.25

Flat WhiteFlat White  99 kcal � 3.95 � 3.95

CappuccinoCappuccino  137 kcal� 3.95� 3.95

LatteLatte  148 kcal � 3.95 � 3.95

Hot ChocolateHot Chocolate  247 kcal� £4.25� £4.25

Fresh Mint TeaFresh Mint Tea  2 kcal� 3.75� 3.75

Yorkshire TeaYorkshire Tea  0 kcal�  3.50 �  3.50 
English breakfast

Teapigs Teapigs 0 kcal � 3.75  � 3.75 
Chamomile  • Superfruit • Green •   
Peppermint •  Darjeeling Earl 
Grey • Mint & Mao Feng Green  Tea  

(125ml glasses are available)

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Sparkling	Sparkling	 	 75cl	 12.5cl	 75cl	 12.5cl

Midea Prosecco		  36.25	 9.30

Classic Cuvee Nyetimber MV		  54.25	 14.75

Brut Reserve, Charles Heidsieck Champagne		  75.00	 17.75

White Wine             White Wine             	 75cl	 50cl	 25cl	 75cl	 50cl	 25cl

Trebbiano/Garganega, Ponta Pietra    	 26.10	 18.00	 9.70

Soave Classico, Terre di Monteforte  	 30.20	 20.50	 11.25

Pinot Grigio, Terrapieno	 38.50	 26.00	 13.50

Sauvignon Blanc, Ponte del Diavolo 	 41.50	 29.00	 15.90

Red WineRed Wine

Merlot/Corvina, Ponte Pietra  	 25.50	 17.50	 9.50

Chianti, Mediceo  	 30.20	 20.50	 11.25

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Gran Sasso	 38.50	 26.50	 13.80

Cabernet Sauvignon, Fog Mountain	 41.50	 28.50	 15.90

RoseRose

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Ponte Pietra 	 34.90	 23.80	 12.80



Bourbon, Rye and WhiskeyBourbon, Rye and Whiskey
Four Roses �  5.75Four Roses �  5.75

Four Roses Small Batch �  8.50Four Roses Small Batch �  8.50

Four Roses Single Barrel �  7.50Four Roses Single Barrel �  7.50

Evan Williams  � 5.75Evan Williams  � 5.75

Tin Cup Colorado�  6.95Tin Cup Colorado�  6.95

Canadian Club �  5.75Canadian Club �  5.75

Wild Turkey �  5.75Wild Turkey �  5.75

Buffalo Trace �  5.75Buffalo Trace �  5.75

Bulleit Bourbon � 6.75Bulleit Bourbon � 6.75

Eagle Rare Bourbon �  7.50Eagle Rare Bourbon �  7.50

Elijah Craig �  7.50Elijah Craig �  7.50

FEW Bourbon �  6.50FEW Bourbon �  6.50

Knob Creek �  6.25Knob Creek �  6.25

Makers Mark � 6.75 Makers Mark � 6.75 

Old Forester �  5.95Old Forester �  5.95

Rittenhouse Rye �  6.50Rittenhouse Rye �  6.50

Sazerac Rye �  8.50Sazerac Rye �  8.50

Woodford Reserve �  7.50Woodford Reserve �  7.50

Copper Dog  � 6.75Copper Dog  � 6.75

Aberlour 10yr�  6.50Aberlour 10yr�  6.50

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr � 9.75 The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr � 9.75 

Craigellachie 13yr �  8.75Craigellachie 13yr �  8.75

Jamesons �  5.75Jamesons �  5.75

Suntory Yamazaki 12yr�  10.50Suntory Yamazaki 12yr�  10.50

All shots 25ml



Shakes & Homemade SoftsShakes & Homemade Softs
Spuntino Shakes�  5.75 Spuntino Shakes�  5.75 
Vanilla  419 kcal • Strawberry  379 kcal • 
Chocolate  419 kcal  

Elderf lower Fizz Elderf lower Fizz 38 kcal � 5.75 � 5.75  
Lemon, elderf lower, ginger beer

Virgin Mojito Virgin Mojito 57 kcal � 5.75  � 5.75 
Mint leaves, sugar syrup, lime 
juice, soda water

Spuntino Iced Tea Spuntino Iced Tea 103 kcal � 5.75  � 5.75 
Lemon juice, Earl Grey syrup, peach 
bitters, iced water

Black Cherry Mint � 5.75 Black Cherry Mint � 5.75 
Lemonade Lemonade 12 kcal  
Cherry syrup, mint leaves, lemon, 
soda water

SoftsSofts
Fresh Orange JuiceFresh Orange Juice  95 kcal� 4.50� 4.50

Juices� 4.00 Juices� 4.00 
Orange  91 kcal • Apple  94 kcal •  
Grapefruit  87 kcal • Tomato 91 kcal 
Cranberry Juice Drink  64 kcal

WaterWater 0 kcal� 3.25 � 3.25 
Still or Sparkling

Sparkling Sparkling (bottle)�   
Coca Cola 138 kcal � 4.254.25
Diet Coke 1 kcal � 4.054.05

Sparkling Sparkling (glass)�   
Coca Cola 184 kcal� 4.254.25 
Diet Coke 1 kcal � 4.054.05 
Coke Zero 1 kcal � 4.05 4.05 
Fanta Zero 4 kcal � 4.054.05 
Sprite Zero 4 kcal� 4.054.05

Ginger AleGinger Ale 68 kcal� 2.95� 2.95

Ginger BeerGinger Beer 80 kcal� 2.95� 2.95

GingerellaGingerella 135 kcal�  4.25�  4.25

Lemony LemonadeLemony Lemonade 102 kcal £�  4.25 £�  4.25

Karma ColaKarma Cola 126 kcal�  4.25�  4.25

Ask your server for what beers we have on tap today

Bottled Beer & CiderBottled Beer & Cider
Brooklyn Lager (5.2%) � 7.25Brooklyn Lager (5.2%) � 7.25

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5.1%) �Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5.1%) � 7.257.25

Crate Session IPA (3.6%) �Crate Session IPA (3.6%) � 7.257.25

Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager (0.5%)Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager (0.5%)  53 kcal�� 7.257.25

Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropicana (5.5%)�Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropicana (5.5%)� 7.257.25

Bellfield Bohemian Pilsner (4.5%) (GF)�Bellfield Bohemian Pilsner (4.5%) (GF)� 7.257.25

Rekorderlig �Rekorderlig � 7.257.25  
Apple (4.5%) • Wild Berries (4%) • Strawberry & Lime (4%)

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you have any 
food allergies or intolerances. For full details visit: http://restaurantallergens.com/spuntino. 

0224


